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28941 COMMERCIAL 954 10/18/2010

HX Base Yr

147 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8801 06 4,680 88.9096 32.90 153,972 2011 2011 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

2 C B MISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4100

AOF 1,000 150 1,500 42,935

BAS 3,100 100 3,100 88,731

UST 160 50 80 2,290

4,260 4,680 133,956

BAS= W54 AOF= W20 S50 E20 N50$ S50 E60 N40 E10 N10 UST=  N10
W16 S10 E16$ W16$ .
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 40 1,600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,900.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2011 2011 3 100 4,275

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,600

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

11,275

1 4600 C FOOD PROC 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 18,900


